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MTC-3 Series 3 In 1 Controller
Timer + Counter + Tachometer
MTC-3 Series 3 In 1 Controller
Timer + Counter + Tachometer
Multi-Function LCD Digital Timer / Counter / Tachometer
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2010/03MTC-3

MTC-3 Series Timer + Counter + Tachometer 3 In 1 ControllerMTC-3 Series Timer + Counter + Tachometer 3 In 1 Controller

Support RS-232/RS-485/RS-422
communication Interface mode
A variety of alternative
communication format:
Communication rate: 1200~57600bps,
Date Bit: 7/8bit,
Parity check: N/O/E,
Stop bit: 1/2bit

Quick setting and real time monitoring

A.Maxtech：Timer / Conuter/ Tachomer
B.Functions
3 - Timer / Conuter/ Tachomer all in 1
C.Output type
1 - Relay
2 - Transistor

D.Communiction
1 - None
2 - RS-232
3 - RS-422
4 - RS-485
E.Installation
1 - DIN rail
2 - Panel48x48mm 

F.Power
A - AC100~240V, 50/60 Hz
D - DC24V / AC24V
Accessories
1 - MTCC–015232M (RS-232 Communiction cable)
2 - MTCC–015422M (RS-422 Communiction cable)
3 - MTCC–015485M (RS-485 Communiction cable)

MAXTHERMO - GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
MAXIMUM ELECTRONIC CO., LTD

Note 1.The mounting panel thickness should be 1.5mm.
2.To allow easier operability, it is recommended 

that adapters are mounted so that the gap 
between sides with hooks is at least 20mm.

3.It is possible to mount counters side by side, but 
only in the direction without the hooks.
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Dimensions with flush mounting adapter Use a standard 35mm DIN rail for installation
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Reset Indicator
Control Output Indicator
Present Value
 (character height: 9 mm)
Display time unit
 (no display if choosing counter)
Set Value (character height: 4mm)
The first setting key
The second setting key
The third setting key

The fourth setting key
The fifth setting key
The sixth setting key
Reset key
(resets present value and output)
Mode key
 (changes modes and setting items)
Key Protection Indicator
(the default value is OFF)
Set value (Range) A,B display

2

3 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

14

15

16

17

MTC-3 Series

MODBUS ASCII 

Note
AC100-240V/AC24V/DC24V, three
optional power supply.

12VDC external supply power can
drive the external optical sensors,
such as encoder, infrared switches etc.
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